

CNR No. DLNT01-016818-2025
CR Rev. No. 335/2025
KAWALJIT SINGH TALWAR, THROUGH LR.
Vs.
JASMEET SINGH GUJRAL

19.12.2025

**Fresh criminal revision petition has been received. It
be checked and registered, as per rules.**

Present : None for the revisionist.

Put up for consideration on 22.01.2026.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
19.12.2025(d)