

CNR No. DLNT01-01618-2025  
CR No. 335/2025  
KAWALJIT SINGH TALWAR, THROUGH LR  
Vs.  
JASMEET SINGH GUJRAL

22.01.2026

Present : None.

None has appeared for the revisionist despite repeated calls.

Put up for consideration on **02.03.2026**. TCR be also requisitioned for the next date of hearing.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi  
22.01.2026 (dv)